Pl
as
tic
 T
ab
le
To
p®

A
Weight
Sideflex
Radius
(min)
Working
Load
(max.)
Backflex
Radius
(min)
Plate
Thickness
mm inch kg/m mm N (21°C) mm mm
LF-Acetal
LF 882 TAB-K325* 81402575  82.5 3.25 1.86
610 3830 40 4.8
LF 882 TAB-K450 L0882604141 114.3 4.50 1.98
LF 882 TAB-K750 L0882604151 190.5 7.50 2.43
LF 882 TAB-K1000 L0882604161 254.0 10.00 2.87
LF 882 TAB-K1200 L0882604171 304.8 12.00 3.41
Chain Type Code Number
Plate Width
A
Weight